
2014-2015 University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Federal Funds 260,397,650

Revolving Funds 391,201,906

General Funds 253,061,899

Trust Funds 123,394,807

Cash Funds 198,703,999

Total Estimated Funding 1,226,760,261

10 - Instruction 223,242,317

20 - Research 250,573,243

30 - Public Service 84,685,892

40 - Academic Support 81,091,981

50 - Student Services 182,714,188

60 - Institutional Admin 62,337,141

70 - Physical Plant Operations 50,596,616

80 - Student Financial Support 174,903,298

00 - Other 116,615,585

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,226,760,261
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Academic Affairs 17,254,588 59,028 1,262,866 3,579,675 1,035,053 2,072,727 611,607 25,875,544

Academic Services & Enrollment Management 1,657,745 3,082,179 6,248,857 10,988,781

Agency Funds 1,270,407 1,270,407

Agriculture Research Division 86,470,092 45,000 101,000 51,534 1,000 86,668,626

Business and Finance 52,438 444,870 18,047,497 908,850 34,306,446 53,760,101

College of Ag Sciences and Natural Resources 16,893,529 2,500 1,421,707 113,823 18,431,559

College of Architecture 3,639,594 244,939 504,768 4,389,301

College of Arts and Sciences 54,511,090 4,355,466 4,920,866 7,685,961 58,816 71,532,199

College of Business Administration 17,962,963 314,858 585,546 2,820,005 21,683,372

College of Education and Human Sciences 18,270,901 1,566,301 4,247,163 3,952,652 28,037,017

College of Engineering and Technology 29,614,863 176,608 3,387,475 12,206 33,191,152

College of Fine and Performing Arts 9,787,502 860,616 1,358,493 12,006,611

College of Journalism and Mass Communication 3,427,322 26,457 1,379,543 4,833,322

College of Law 7,965,771 85,786 1,703,410 9,754,967

Company Balance Sheets 14,231,893 129,725,840 13,802,081 4,742,781 2,269,683 48,276 168,094,173 69,091,671 402,006,398

Cooperative Extension Service 39,582,035 2,000 39,584,035

Executive Administration 68,015 1,275,635 1,343,650

Extended Education 2,400,449 229,900 2,630,349

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 45,180,363 5,494,704 50,675,067

General Expense 433,697 7,000 10,960,646 178,692 11,580,035

IANR International Programs 1,086,240 1,457,096 2,543,336

Information Services 19,404,199 0 0 6,524,624 25,928,823

Innovation Campus 100,000 100,000

Instruction Budget Adjustments 8,415,035 23,267,612 31,682,647

Intercollegiate Athletics 836,550 102,517,627 103,354,177

International Programs 1,605,000 332,142 1,937,142

Museums and Art Gallery 62,606 2,634,321 131,593 2,828,520

Nebraska College of Technical Agriculture 1,529,268 1,357,107 1,488,349 2,500 883,873 5,261,097

Nebraska Forest Service 3,946,716 3,946,716

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 3,097,278 7,241,695 234,698 10,573,671

Other IANR 48,000 1,784,064 1,406,414 -10,934 17,816,302 2,867,628 -390,390 23,521,084

Other Instruction or Research 9,902,307 204,564 500,000 10,606,871

Research 141,344 904,127 4,967,994 6,013,465

Research Initiative 0 0

Student Aid 36,985 6,133,778 6,170,763

Student Housing 41,375,753 6,838 41,382,591

Student Services 198,098 30,200,309 280,884 420,204 31,099,495

Summer Sessions 5,207,201 5,207,201

Television and Radio 8,338,619 8,338,619

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category 



Subprogram
10 -

Instruction
20 -

Research
30 - Public

Service

40 -
Academic

Support

50 -
Student

Services

60 -
Institutional

Admin

70 -
Physical

Plant
Operations

80 -
Student

Financial
Support

90 -
Independent

Operations

00 - Other
Non-

Expenditures
Sub Program

Total 

Tobacco Fund Research 0 0

University Libraries 48,087 15,973,463 16,021,550

Total Budgeted Expenditures 223,242,317 250,573,243 84,685,892 81,091,981 182,714,188 62,337,141 50,596,616 174,903,298 116,615,585 1,226,760,261
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